
HQ/DISTRICT NAME OF OFFICER DESIGNATION PHONE. # CELL NO. Email Address
1 Mr.Muhammad Shahid DD (STAT) 042-99330384 0322-4481959 crsst2hq@gmail.com

2 Mr. Abbas Ali Shah DD (STAT) 042-99330384 0300-4505749 crsst2hq@gmail.com

3 Mr. Shahid Saleem DD (STAT) 042-99330384 0321-4752701 crsst2hq@gmail.com

4 Mr.Muhammad Asad Malik DD (STAT) 042-99330384 0321-4974554 crsst01hq@gmail.com

5 Mr. Abdul Hameed DD (STAT) 024-99330379 0345-7606035

6 Mr. Abdul Ghani DD (STAT) 042-99330379 0300-8029600 crsst01hq@gmail.com

7 Vacant

1 Attock Mr. M. Iqbal DD(STAT) 057-2549039 0333-7421795 adsattock@gmail.com

2 Rawalpindi Mr. Muhammad Hussain DD (STAT) 051-9292053 0333-6432790 adrawalpindi@hotmail.com

3 Jhelum Mr. Honour Waheed DD (STAT) 0544-271789 0345-1506858 adjhelum@hotmail.com

4 Chakwal Mr. Raja Qamar Hameed DD (STAT) 054-3668618 0333-6445080 adchakwal@hotmail.com

5 Sargodha Mr. Noor-ul-Islam DD (STAT) 048-3217507 0300-6057809 noor2000pk@gmail.com

6 Khushab Mr. Nadeem Iqbal DD (STAT) 045-4721857 0300-4890782 adkhushab@hotmil.com

7 Mianwali Mr. Sohail Akbar DD (STAT) 0459-234028 0302-9684414 crsmianwali@gmail.com

8 Bhakkar Mr.Muhammad Suleman DD (STAT) 0453-9200064 0333-6812208 crsadbhakkar@gmail.com

9 Faislabad Mr. Ijaz Ahmed DD HQ 041-9201689 0333-0624688 adfaisalabad@gmail.com

10 T.T. Singh Abdul Rehman DD (STAT) 046-2515064 0314-3637681 adttsingh@hotmail.com

11 Jhang Mr. FaqirMuhammad DD (STAT) 047-7502837 0300-8792408 adjhang@hotmail.com

12 Chiniot Mr. Zafar Abbas DD (STAT) 047-6331955 0300-7277482 adchiniot@hotmail.com

13 Gujranwala Hafiz Muhammad Salman DD (STAT) 055-9330046 0333-4322260 adcrs_Gujranwala@hotmail.com

14 Gujrat Mr. Naeem Sohail DD (STAT) 0533-707380 0346-4330026 adcrsgujrat@gmail.com

15 M.B. Din Mr. Syed Ijaz Hussain Shah DD (STAT) 054-6503590 3400077005 admbdin@hotmail.com

16 Sialkot Mr. Usman Azeem DD (STAT) 052-4589567 0300-6308350 statisticalofficer@gmail.com

17 Narowal Vacant DD (STAT) 052-4589567 adnarowal@hotmail.com

18 HafizabDD Mr. Rana Abdul Rahman Akhtar DD (STAT) 054-7640118 0300-7528028 adhafizabad@gmail.com

19 Sheikhupura Mr. Abdul Waheed DD (STAT) 056-3782089 0300-9423016 adstatskp@gmail.com

20 Nankana Sahib Muhammad Arshad DD (STAT) 056-3549448 0301-7053289 adcrsnns@gmail.com

21 Lahore Mr.Kamran Iqbal Azeem DD (STAT) 042-99330386 0333-4864567 adcrslahore@gmail.com

22 Kasur Mr. M.Naeem Javed DD (STAT) 049-2765826 0306-6801662 adkasur@hotmail.com

23 Okara Mr. Tariq Mehmood DD (STAT) 044-9330076 0304-1067345 adcrsok@gmail.com

24 Sahiwal Mr. M. Munawar Hassan DD (STAT) 040-9200196 03027926080 adsahiwal@hotmail.com

25 Pakpattan Mr. Ghulam Yasin DD (STAT) 045-7383027 0300-2972240 adpakpattan@gmail.com

26 Multan Mr. M.Shakeel Ashraf DD (STAT) 061-4551323 0334-6898629 admultan@hotmail.com

27 Lodhran Mr. Fayyaz Ahmad Rajput DD (STAT) 060-8364315 0300-6841687 rajputfayyaz657@gmail.com

28 Khanewal Mr. Rizwan Ahmad DD (STAT) 065-2553100 0300-6308815 jahangirk089@gmail.com

29 Vehari Mr. Umer Bashir DD (STAT) 067-3602217 0333-6263043 omer.bashier @gmail.com

30 Muzaffargarh Mr. Rizwan Ahmad DD (STAT) 066-2426664 0300-6308815 admuzaffargarh31@gmail.com

31 Layyah Mr.  Ahmed Naveed Nasir DD (STAT) 060-6413589 0333-6200835 adlayyah@hotmail.com

32 D.G. Khan Mr. Mussawir Hussain DD (STAT) 064-2460266 0302-7454914 addgkhan@hotmail.com

33 Rajanpur Mr.Abdul Waheed DD (STAT) 060-4689062 0334-7383004 adrajanpur@hotmail.com

34 Bhawalpur Mr.Muhammad Islam DD (STAT) 062-2882579 0346-8807804 adbahawalpur@hotmail.com

35 Rahim Yar Khan Mr.  Kashif Nadeem DD (STAT) 068-9330013 0333-6315693 adstatryk@gmail.com

36 Bhawalnagar Mr.  Tariq Riaz DD (STAT) 063-2300288 0334-7001893 adbahawalnager@gmail.com
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TELEPHONE DIRECTORY OF CROP REPORTING SERVICE, AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT, PUNJAB 

DEPUTY DIRECTORS (BS-18)  AT DISTRICT LEVEL
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